
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1P. Akers 530631 10/9252

 2 FEDERAL RANGER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Forbes 532401 10/2196

 3 LUXURY ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R3, C 8C 8P 8C 4/1/1S. Cartwright 529520 9/2150

 4 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner MAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. Howard 553163 3/2213

 5 ALL LIT UP Last start winner RIC, 07/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Heckel 554889 1/0151

 6 ABLE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0126

 7 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10123

 8 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0120

 9 DARKSEID Dropping in grade CAP, 17/07/2022, R5, 5 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 541880 4/3198

 10 PIXIE ZESTA Dropping in grade MAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/7168

 11 SUAALII Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1168

 12 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6156

 13 AMARILLO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/09/2022, R10, C 4C 3P 6P 5/3P. Mattress 538152 6/1145

 14 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Stone 553099 1/0140

 15 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/0132

 16 JONAH LOVE Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4J. Harper 550145 1/0132

 17 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3132

 18 ABLE KEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527341 1/0128

 19 AFFAIR BIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7C 7C 5/4G. Dunphy 529536 6/0117

 20 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 1/0111

 21 I'M ON TILT Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 553748 1/0105

 22 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/296

 23 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/284

 24 CHLOE EXOTIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/081

 25 KING DINO Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R7, P 6P 7Y 1P 5/4R. Lee 552248 1/079

 26 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 27 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 28 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/166

 29 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 8/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner MAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. Howard 553163 3/2213

 2 ALL LIT UP Last start winner RIC, 07/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Heckel 554889 1/0151

 3 ABLE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0126

 4 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10123

 5 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0120

 6 DARKSEID Dropping in grade CAP, 17/07/2022, R5, 5 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 541880 4/3198

 7 PIXIE ZESTA Dropping in grade MAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/7168

 8 SUAALII Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1168

 9 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6156

 10 AMARILLO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/09/2022, R10, C 4C 3P 6P 5/3P. Mattress 538152 6/1145

 11 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Stone 553099 1/0140

 12 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/0132

 13 JONAH LOVE Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4J. Harper 550145 1/0132

 14 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3132

 15 ABLE KEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527341 1/0128

 16 AFFAIR BIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7C 7C 5/4G. Dunphy 529536 6/0117

 17 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 1/0111

 18 I'M ON TILT Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 553748 1/0105

 19 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/296

 20 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/284

 21 CHLOE EXOTIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/081

 22 KING DINO Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R7, P 6P 7Y 1P 5/4R. Lee 552248 1/079

 23 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 24 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 25 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/166

 26 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 8/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANONI Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4T. Mason 556575 1/0151

 2 GENUINE RISK Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 549389 1/082

 3 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0132

 4 AUTUMN SEA Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1S. Masri 551024 0/0122

 5 RITZA EBONY Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/096

 6 HOLLY'S MAGIC Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1J. Chandler 543303 0/072

 7 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P

MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/0128

 8 PIZZA THIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/074

 9 REFRESHMENT Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/046

 10 OUR SEDONA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1R. Walters 549387 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABLE ZULU 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/09/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/064

 2 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P

MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/0128

 3 LOLLIPOP ED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P

MAT, 05/09/2022, R3, P

6P 3P 2P M/1I. Darcey 542316 0/0112

 4 PEN PAUL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/09/2022, R2, P

RIC, 09/09/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1P. Heckel 551006 0/0110

 5 ZAMBORA SAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/092

 6 LUCY MAC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/082

 7 TURBO BROCKIE First start M/1S. Kedwell 551936 0/00

 8 LOMANDRA 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 8P M/1J. Chandler 549032 0/025

 9 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/088

 10 CALL ME ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5Y M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/062

 11 OUR SEDONA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1R. Walters 549387 0/044

 12 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1K. Harmey 533665 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/3234

 2 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2177

 3 SHAUN CROUCH Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4M. Lill 546582 9/0219

 4 CHLOE EXOTIC 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 08/01/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Forbes 535022 5/481

 5 AMARILLO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/09/2022, R10, C 4C 3P 6P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 6/4145

 6 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3129

 7 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parrelli 528317 9/0123

 8 AFFAIR BIT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7C 7C 5/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4117

 9 PARTY DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 532663 7/0111

 10 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST REASON Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2J. Howard 549749 3/2230

 2 SANKEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4M. Smith 546852 3/0204

 3 TUDOR FISK Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 4C 1P 5/2W. Knibbs 540147 3/2202

 4 FRANK AND VIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 3/0198

 5 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4D. Spurgin 537466 3/0183

 6 GOLD RUSH LAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 552039 2/1174

 7 COSMIC MENACE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4D. Stone 553097 3/0172

 8 SEYMOUR THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0150

 9 ROMAN KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/0150

 10 SANTE FE TRAIL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4S. Masri 556084 1/0149

 11 FERNANDO HILL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1139

 12 ABLE KEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527341 1/0128

 13 ABLE ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0126

 14 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0120

 15 PACIFIC HILL Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0114

 16 RED HILL Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/099

 17 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/096

 18 FLYING TORPEDO Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/095

 19 GO JACK Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/187

 20 SUPER TANGA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/084

 21 KNIGHTED FOXY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/0110

 2 CANENT PERCY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/09/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/098

 3 LUCY MAC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/082

 4 ABLE ZULU 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/09/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/064

 5 KRATOS RISING First start M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/00

 6 ARES RISING Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 10/09/2022, R1, Y 7Y M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/033

 7 LOMANDRA 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 8P M/1J. Chandler 549032 0/025

 8 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4Y 5Y 1/1D. Stone 532836 15/7227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLANDA'S MISS Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 7Y 2/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6197
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DOO Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534255 9/7174

 2 PARTY DOLL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 1/1C. Field 525607 16/8270

 2 FEDERAL RANGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 1/2J. Forbes 532401 10/7196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4Y 5Y 2/1/2D. Stone 532836 15/5227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/4234

 2 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534257 10/0288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 26 September 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 14/09/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 3M 5/1R. Walters 522200 6/3168

 2 COAST GUARD Weighted points score WPK, 14/09/2022, R5, M 7M 1P 3P 5/3L. Keep 522779 8/1163

 3 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R2, M 4M 8P 5M 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 6/099

 4 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/096

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 September 2022 - 08:02 AM WST


